XTREME FULL SUSPENSION

XDURO

ALLMTN 8.0

Abb. ahnlich/
lllustration similar

Spezifikationen / Specifications

Rahmen / Frame

Gabel / Fork

Dampfer / Damper
Schaltwerk / Rear derailleur
Schalthebel / Shift lever
Zahnkranz (hinten) / Sprocket
Kette / Chain

Kettenblatt / Chainring
Bremshebel / Brake lever
Bremse vorne / Brake front
Bremse hinten / Brake rear
Reifen / Tyres

Felgen / Rims

Vorderradnabe / Front wheel hub
Hinterradnabe / Rear wheel hub
Speichen / Spokes

Lenker / Handlebar

Griffe / Grips

Vorbau / Stem

Steuersatz / Headset
Sattel / Saddle
Sattelstlitze / Seat post
Pedale / Pedals

Zul. Gesamtgewicht / Permitted
total weight

Bicycle type

Carbon/Aluminium, thru-axle M12 (1.75) x 148mm,
disc brake Post Mount, Travel: 150mm

FOX 36 Float Performance Elite Lockout, air, Travel:
150mm, aluminium steerer tube 1 1/8" - 1 1/2" tape-
red, thru-axle Boost

FOX Float DPX2 Performance Elite, air

Shimano Deore XT M8000, 11-speed

Shimano Deore XT M8000, rapidfire

Shimano SLX M7000, 11-46 teeth

Shimano HG601

aluminium, Haibike Components The Chainring, 38
Shimano Deore XT M8000, aluminium

Shimano Deore XT M8020, 203mm

Shimano Deore XT M8020, 203mm

Maxxis Minion DHF, 63-622 / Maxxis Minion DHR Il
71-584

Rodi Tryp 30, eyed, double-walled rim, aluminium
Haibike Components TheHub ++

Haibike Components TheHub ++

DT Swiss Industry, black

Haibike Components The Bar +++ 780mm
Haibike MTB grips

Haibike Components TheStem 2, A-head, Bar bore:
31.8mm

A-Head Tapered

Haibike Components TheSaddle

XLC AllMtn, Remote, telescope, 34.9mm, aluminium
MTB platform pedal aluminium

120kg

MTB All Mountain

ePerformance
Motor Flyon HPR120S, 25km/h
Display Flyon The Display
Akku / Battery Flyon The Battery 630Wh
Ladegeréat / Charger Haibike The Battery Charger 4A

ARTIKELNUMMER / ORDER NUMBER

MTB Fully
MTB Fully
MTB Fully
MTB Fully

27.5"
27.5"
27.5"
27.5"

41 cm
44 cm
47 cm
50 cm

4541066941
4541066944
4541066947
4541066950

olive/carbon/orange matt
olive/carbon/orange matt
olive/carbon/orange matt
olive/carbon/orange matt

%

15



